\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U10 - Pre-mini Femeni Grup: 05

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

39019: CLUB BASQUET SANT CELONI U10F - C.B.VILASSAR DE MAR 1984 53-35
39020: TRIOMF - UB MIR - SAUNIER DUVAL UE MATARO FM -PRGF 14 -52
A.E. MINGUELLA A -DRIVIM

16-12-2023 09:00
16-12-2023 09:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

A.E. MINGUELLA A -DRIVIM

SAUNIER DUVAL UE MATARO FM -PRGF
CLUB BASQUET SANT CELONI U10F
TRIOMF - UB MIR

C.B.VILASSAR DE MAR 1984
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414 51

348 152
206 332
165 384
157 371
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